Finals Women'’s Results 2018

Vault

Bib

0133

0123

0127

0113

0100

0104

0108

0111

Name

STEINGRUBER
Giulia

GOLGOTA
Denisa

KYSSELEF
Tjasa

NETZER Ofir

TKALCEC
Tijana

PENA ABREU
Yamilet

PETER Sara

IRFANALUTHFI
Rifda

NOC

Sul

ROU

SLO

ISR

CRO

DOM

HUN

INA

Flag

D

5,80

4,60

5,40

4,80

4,80

5,00

4,80

4,80

4,60

4,60

5,40

4,60

4,60

4,20

4,60

9,300

9,300

8,800

9,050

9,050

8,750

8,900

9,000

9,050

9,100

8,800

8,700

9,150

9,150

7,500

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,10

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,30

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,30

0,00

Score

15,100

13,900

14,200

13,850

13,850

13,650

13,700

13,800

13,650

13,700

13,900

13,300

13,750

13,350

11,800

13,500

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

14,500

14,025

13,750

13,750

13,675

13,600

13,550

12,650




