Finals Women's Results 2018 Vault

R.	Bib	Name	NOC	Flag	D	E	Pen.	Score	Comp	Total
1	0133	STEINGRUBER Giulia	SUI	中	5,80	9,300	0,00	15,100	0,000	14,500
					4,60	9,300	0,00	13,900		
2	0123	GOLGOTA Denisa	ROU		5,40	8,800	0,00	14,200	0,000	14,025
					4,80	9,050	0,00	13,850		
3	0127	KYSSELEF Tjaša	SLO	ē	4,80	9,050	0,00	13,850	0,000	13,750
					5,00	8,750	0,10	13,650		
4	0113	NETZER Ofir	ISR		4,80	8,900	0,00	13,700	0,000	13,750
					4,80	9,000	0,00	13,800		
5	0100	TKALČEC Tijana	CRO		4,60	9,050	0,00	13,650	0,000	13,675
					4,60	9,100	0,00	13,700		
6	0104	PENA ABREU Yamilet	DOM		5,40	8,800	0,30	13,900	0,000	13,600
					4,60	8,700	0,00	13,300		
7	0108	PETER Sara	HUN		4,60	9,150	0,00	13,750	0,000	13,550
					4,20	9,150	0,00	13,350		
8	0111	IRFANALUTHFI Rifda	INA		4,60	7,500	0,30	11,800	0,000	12,650
					4 60	8 900	0.00	13 500		

